Indian

T ——

Standard Delhi Chole Bhature Menu

https://menulist.menu

Sangeet Cinema Rd, Near Sangeet Cinema, Basant Nagar, Sahibjada Ajit Singh Nagatr,
Ludhiana, Punjab, Ludhiana, India

The Menu of Standard Delhi Chole Bhature from Ludhiana contains about 15 different meals and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about X367.


https://menulist.menu/restaurants/ludhiana/standard-delhi-chole-bhature/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

Standard Delhi Chole Bhature Menu

Indian
STRAWBERRIES LASSI X60
Swiggy Eclusive Combos

4 CHOLLE BHATURE(8PC)+2 LASSI X249

Cholle Bhature Combo

CHOLLE BHATURE (6 PC+2 LASSI) X329
CHOLLE BHATURE 1 PCWITH 1

LASSI x99
CHOLLE BHATOORE (2 PCS) %99

CHOLLE BHATURE 2 LASSI (8 PCS) X399

CHOLLE BHATURE (2 PCS) WITH 1

LASSI X129

CHOLLE BHATURE (4 PCS) WITH 1
LASSI

Family Binge Combos
12 PC CHANA BHATURA+ 5 LASSI
250ML

12 PC CHANA BHATURA+1.5LTR
COKE

CHANA BHATURA 10 PC+LASSI 2
PC 250ML

CHANA BHATURA 10 PC+LASSI 2
PC 250ML.

CHANA BHATURA 14 PC+LASSI 3
PC 250ML.

CHANA BHATURA 12 PC+LASSI 2
PC 250ML

CHANA BHATURA 18 PC+LASSI 4
PC 250ML.

X610

X630

X480

X480

X649

X560

X520



Standard Delhi Chole Bhature Menu

Standard Delhi Chole Bhature

Sangeet Cinema Rd, Near Opening Hours:
Sangeet Cinema, Basant Nagar,

Sahibjada Ajit Singh Nagar,

Ludhiana, Punjab, Ludhiana,

India

Made with menulist.menu



https://menulist.menu/

