



Standard Delhi Chole Bhature Menu

https://menulist.menu

Sangeet Cinema Rd, Near Sangeet Cinema, Basant Nagar, Sahibjada Ajit Singh Nagar, Ludhiana, Punjab, Ludhiana, India

Standard Delhi Chole Bhature Menu



Indian		CHOLLE BHATURE (4 PCS) WITH 1	₹219
STRAWBERRIES LASSI	₹60	LASSI	
Swiggy Exclusive Combos		Family Binge Combos	
4 CHOLLE BHATURE(8PC)+2 LASSI	₹249	12 PC CHANA BHATURA+ 5 LASSI 250ML	₹610
Cholle Bhature Combo		12 PC CHANA BHATURA+1.5 LTR COKE	₹630
CHOLLE BHATURE (6 PC+2 LASSI)	₹329	CHANA BHATURA 10 PC+LASSI 2 PC 250ML	₹480
CHOLLE BHATURE 1 PC WITH 1 LASSI	₹99	CHANA BHATURA 10 PC+LASSI 2 PC 250ML.	₹480
Recommended		CHANA BHATURA 14 PC+LASSI 3 PC 250ML.	₹649
CHOLLE BHATOORE (2 PCS)	₹99	CHANA BHATURA 12 PC+LASSI 2 PC 250ML	₹560
CHOLLE BHATURE 2 LASSI (8 PCS)	₹399	CHANA BHATURA 18 PC+LASSI 4 PC 250ML.	₹520
CHOLLE BHATURE (2 PCS) WITH 1 LASSI	₹129		

Standard Delhi Chole Bhature Menu



Standard Delhi Chole Bhature

Sangeet Cinema Rd, Near Sangeet Cinema, Basant Nagar, Sahibjada Ajit Singh Nagar, Ludhiana, Punjab, Ludhiāna, India **Opening Hours:**

Made with menulist.menu